Employer Number
1702
1002 1003 1007 1009
1008
1014
1032 1033
1036
1063
1073
1082
1098
1112 1113
1115
1116
1114
1126
1148
1152 1153
1156
1177
1203
1212 1213
1227
1715
1712
1242
1255
1262
1272 1273
1306
1324
1336
1342 1343
1392 1393
1395 1435
1416
1484
1472 1473
1478
1465
1474
1492 1493
1505
1496
1528
1532 1533
1538
1157 1158
1566
1632 1633
1635

2019 Units
Albion Fire District (ADMIN)
Barrington COLA
Barrington Fire (25)
Bristol Police
Burrillville
Burrillville Housing
Central Falls Schools
Chariho School District
Charlestown
Coventry Lighting District
Cranston
Cranston Fire
Cranston Housing
Cranston Police
Cumberland Housing
Cumberland Rescue
East Greenwich
East Greenwich Housing
East Smithfield Water
Foster/Glocester
Glocester
Greenville Water
Harrisville Fire District
Harrisville Fire District (ADMIN)
Hope Valley Fire
Hopkins Hill Fire
Hopkinton
Jamestown
Lincoln Housing
Middletown Police & Fire
Narragansett Housing
New Shoreham
North Smithfield
North Smithfield Voluntary Fire
Pawtucket Housing
Scituate Police Dept COLA
Smithfield
Smithfield COLA
Smithfield Fire
Smithfield Police
South Kingstown
South Kingstown EMT
South Kingstown Housing
Tiogue Fire & Lighting
Tiverton
Tiverton Local 2670A
Town of E. Greenwich-COLA-NCE
Warren Housing
Woonsocket
Woonsocket Fire

COLA Pan
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