

Employer Number	2019 Units	COLA Pan
1702	Albion Fire District (ADMIN)	C
1002 1003 1007 1009	Barrington COLA	C
1008	Barrington Fire (25)	C
1014	Bristol Police	C
1032 1033	Burrillville	C
1036	Burrillville Housing	B
1063	Central Falls Schools	C
1073	Chariho School District	C
1082	Charlestown	C
1098	Coventry Lighting District	C
1112 1113	Cranston	B
1115	Cranston Fire	C
1116	Cranston Housing	C
1114	Cranston Police	C
1126	Cumberland Housing	C
1148	Cumberland Rescue	C
1152 1153	East Greenwich	C
1156	East Greenwich Housing	C
1177	East Smithfield Water	C
1203	Foster/Glocester	B
1212 1213	Glocester	C
1227	Greenville Water	B
1715	Harrisville Fire District	C
1712	Harrisville Fire District (ADMIN)	C
1242	Hope Valley Fire	C
1255	Hopkins Hill Fire	C
1262	Hopkinton	C
1272 1273	Jamestown	C
1306	Lincoln Housing	B
1324	Middletown Police & Fire	C
1336	Narragansett Housing	C
1342 1343	New Shoreham	B
1392 1393	North Smithfield	B
1395 1435	North Smithfield Voluntary Fire	B
1416	Pawtucket Housing	B
1484	Scituate Police Dept COLA	C
1472 1473	Smithfield	C
1478	Smithfield COLA	C
1465	Smithfield Fire	C
1474	Smithfield Police	C
1492 1493	South Kingstown	B
1505	South Kingstown EMT	C
1496	South Kingstown Housing	C
1528	Tiogue Fire & Lighting	C
1532 1533	Tiverton	C
1538	Tiverton Local 2670A	C
1157 1158	Town of E. Greenwich-COLA-NCE	C
1566	Warren Housing	B
1632 1633	Woonsocket	B
1635	Woonsocket Fire	C